Open market  

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date 
of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, 
whichever is applicable    

March 21, 2025 

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the 
TC before the said acquisition/sale 

INR 85,06,30,030/- (Indian Rupees Eighty Five 
Crore Six Lakh Thirty Thousand and Thirty 
Only) consisting of 8,50,63,003 (Eight Crore 
Fifty Lakh Sixty Three Thousand and Three) 
Fully Paid-Up Equity shares of INR 10/- each. 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the 
TC after the said acquisition/sale 

INR 85,06,30,030/- (Indian Rupees Eighty Five 
Crore Six Lakh Thirty Thousand and Thirty 
Only) consisting of 8,50,63,003 (Eight Crore 
Fifty Lakh Sixty Three Thousand and Three) 
Fully Paid-Up Equity shares of INR 10/- each. 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC 
after the said acquisition/sale 

INR 86,36,30,040/- (Indian Rupees Eighty Six 
Crore Thirty Six Lakh Thirty Thousand and 
Forty Only) consisting of 8,63,63,004 (Eight 
Crore Sixty Three Lakh Sixty Three Thousand 
and Four) of INR 10/- each. (considering 
conversion of 15,05,265 OCRPS into 13,00,001 
equity shares of Rs. 10 each)  

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the 
Stock Exchange under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.